Installation Instructions
Brass Plugs MRS
for MONORAIL MR
Page - 2 -
These instructions have been prepared with great care and all information
checked for correctness. Notwithstanding this, no liability can be accepted for
faulty or incomplete information. Due to the further development of our products,
we reserve the right to make changes to information and technical data.

The punch can be purchased from SCHNEEBERGER as a spare part.
Order code for punch: SP xx-MWH
xx = size; ordering example: 1 x SP 45-MWH
7     Maintenance
7.1  Installation tool MWH
7.2  Hydraulic cylinder MZH
Follow the maintenance instructions in the manufacturer's operating instructions.
5M6MRS 45 – MRS 65
3,3M4MRS 25 – MRS 35
Ø Core holeScrewBrass plug
All dimensions in mm
Page - 11 -Installation Instructions Brass Plugs MRS,  07.12.2007
8.1  Dimensions of brass plugs
8.2  Dimensions of installation tool
8     Appendix
26326,5MRS 65
24324,5MRS 55
20320,5MRS 45
15315,5MRS 35
112,511,5MRS 25
F1HTØ DTSize
All dimensions in mm
1503272158118150MR 65
120306715098156MR 55
1052762142,586136MR 45
1602058135,570150MR 35
120205212855120MR 25
n x L4SWHGSHBLSize
All dimensions in mm
Page - 12 -Installation Instructions Brass Plugs MRS,  07.12.2007
     1
SCHNEEBERGER AGENCIES
EUROPE
AUSTRIA
Haberkorn GmbH
6961 Wolfurt
Phone: +43 5574 695-0
Fax:  +43 5574 695-99
BULGARIA / MACEDONIA
Atlas Technik EOOD
Hippodroma, Bl. 139B, Eing. A, App. 6
1612 Sofia, PB 51
Bulgarien
Phone  +359 2 859 76 81
Fax  +359 2 859 76 81
Mobil  +359 8 852 32 595
E-Mail: al_popoff@techno-link.com
CROATIA
Haberkorn CRO d.o.o.
10431 Sveta Nedelja
Phone +385 1 333 5870
Fax. +385 1 337 3902
E-Mail: info@haberkorn.hr
DENMARK
HERSTAD + PIPER A/S
Jernholmen 48c
2650 Hvidovre
Phone  +45 367 740 00
Fax  +45 367 777 40
E-Mail: mail@herstad-piper.dk
FINLAND
EIE Maskin OY
PL, 80 Asematie 1
10601 Tammisaari
Phone  +358 192 239 100
Fax  +358 192 239 199
E-Mail: info@eie.fi
FRANCE
Region Rhône-Alpes
Groupe BARET
6 avenue du 11 novembre 1918
69200 Venissieux